

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 17835/2025

Jyotiraditya Singh Son Of Kamendra Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Devanshu Saini

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GANESH RAM MEENA

Order

09/03/2026

As per the office report, PF and notices were filed after the due date.

Delay in filing the PF and notices is condoned.

Registry is directed to do needful.

(GANESH RAM MEENA),J